KASHI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, VARANASI

Academic Calendar (B. Pharim.) ODD SEMESTER 2020-21

04 Aug 2020 For III, V and VII Tuesday
|1 Commencement of Classes Session 2020-21 gigr}ngtrioz 0 ForD Pharm Moniay
24t Nov. 2020 for First Year Tuesday
' 2 Last Date of Submission Enrollment Form / 31 Dec 2020(may change a/c to Thursday
Exam Form For Regular & Carry Over Exams. AKTU)
Last Date of Submission Examination Fee For 31 Dec 2020(may change a/c to Thursday
3 | Both Semester And Examination/Carry Over AKTU)
I Examination Fee
4 First Sessional exam for first year students (B. | 07/01/2021 to 09/01/2021 Thursday to
! Pharm) Saturday
5 Marks Submitting/Answer Booklet showingto | 15/01/2021 Friday
students
6 PUT Examination for IlI, V and VIith semester 18/01/2021t0 22/01/2021 Monday to
, Friday
- First Sessional exam for D. Pharm students 18/01/2021 to 22/01/2021 Monday to
Friday
™ [ Marks Submitting/Answer Booklet showing to | 28/01/2021 Thursday
' © | students
9 Last Date of Submission Sessional Marks of 31 Jan 2021(may change a/c to Sunday
Theory & Practical To University. AKTU)IIL V & VII
10 Second Sessional exam for first year students 04/02/2021t0 06/02/2021 Thursday to
| (B. Pharm) Saturday
11 ' Marks Submitting/Answer Booklet showingto |11/02/2021 Thursday
| | students
| 12 | PUT Examination for First semester B. Pharm 22/02/2021 to 26/02/2021 Monday to
Students Friday
13 Marks Submitting/Answer Booklet showingto | 01/03/2021 Monday
! students
‘ End Semester Theory Examination 01 Feb 2021, To 20 Feb 2021 Monday To
14 For V & VII semester Saturday
08 Mar 2021, To 20 Mar 2021 Monday
. For 1 & IIl Semester
™ | End Semester Practical Examination 21 Feb 2021, To 26 Feb 2021 Sunday
| 15 For V & VIl semester
21 Mar 2021, To 26 Mar 2021 Sunday
For I & [Il Semester
|16 | Last Date For Submission of PE Marks. 27 Feb 2021, For V & VIl semester | Saturday
27 Mar 2021, For | & Il Semester | Saturday
| 17 | Students Training/Internship *As Per AKTU & BTE
|
| 18 Commencement of Even Semester Classes *As Per AKTU & BTE
‘ | Session 2020-21
/e oPL A
%{ W (Prof. l&pgsh'@&ish ra)
| =\ —Director
Z \“;"\\ K _/lnr- i
b




B.PHARM
Tentative Academic Calender : Even Semester : 2020-21

S. No.

Date (s)

Description

Semester System Exam

Il Sem

IV Sem

VI Sem VIIl Sem

Student's Online Registration for the

Upto 31-03-2021

Upto 10-03-2021 Upto 10-03-2021

1 |Session 2020-21, Even Semester Upto 31-03-2021
5 Commencement of Offline Classes for 01/04/2021 01/04/2021 12/03/2021 12/03/2021
all the Students
3 First Sessional/Third Quarter 26-04-2021 to 26-04-2021 to 02-04-2021 to 26-04-2021 to
Examination 28-04-2021 28-04-2021 05-04-2021 28-04-2021
a Last date of Uploading Marks on ERP 04/05/2021 04/05/2021 10/04/2021 04/05/2021
1 -05- -05- 24-05-2021 to
5 Sextni sssstiral o Geaiter i 285 21 To be Announce Later
Examination 26-05-2021 26-05-2021 26-05-2021
p Last date of Uploading Marks on ERP 01/06/2021 01/06/2021 A 01/06/2021
= PUT Examination 05-07-2021 to 05-07-2021 to 21-06-2021 to 21-06-2021 to
10-07-2021 10-07-2021 26-06-2021 26-06-2021
3 f Uploading M P
g [eteatenrUplsading Nankson ER 15/07/2021 15/07/2021 30/06/2021 30/06/2021
E Th inati
g [FreSemesteriheohy Eaminstion 16/07/2021 16/07/2021 01/07/2021 01/07/2021
Student's Online Registration for the
; Upto 31-07- Upto 31-07- Upto 31-07-
10 [Session 2021-22, Odd Semester Upt 31-07-2021
e HEE 2021 2021 2021
Commencement of Classes for Odd
11 |Semester for the Session 2021-22 01/08/2021 01/08/2021 01/08/2021 01/08/2021

Note: This Academic & Holiday calender may change as per new holiday/Academic Callender of AKTU/MGKVP/BTE

List of Holidays : Even Semester : 2020-21

S. No. Description Date (s) | |
1 Republic Day Celebration 26-01-2021 (Tuesday)
2 Maha Shivratri, Holiday 11-03-2021 (Thursday)
3 Holi, Holiday (Faculty & Students Only) 27-03-2021 to 30-03-2021 (Saturday to Tuesday)
4 Holi, Holiday (Staff) 28-03-2021 to 30-03-2021 (Sunday toTuesday)
5 |Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (Faculty & Students Only) 14-04-2021 (Wednesday)
6 Ram Navami 21-04-2021 (Wednesday)
7 Idul-Fitr 14-05-2021 (Friday)
8 Bakrid 21-07-2021 (Wednesday)
9 Independence Day Celebration 15-08-2021 (Sunday)
10 Moharram, Holiday 19-08-2021 (Thursday)
11 Raksha Bandhan, Holiday 22-08-2021 (Sunday)
12 Janmashtami, Holiday (Faculty & Students Qnly) 30-08-2021 (Monday)
13 Gandhi Jayanti, Holiday 02-10-2021 (Saturday)
14 Dussehra (Maha Navmi) 14-10-2021 (Thursday)
15 Dussehra (Vijayadashami) Holiday 15-10-2021 (Friday)
16 Deepawali, Holiday 04-11-2021 to 06-11-2021 (Thursday to Saturday)
17 Christmas, Holiday (Faculty & Students Only)

25-12-2021 (Saturday)

List of Activity : Even Semester : 2020-21

Description

Date (s)

Anoogunj

To be Announce Later

UDDAN (Annual Sports Meet)

To be Announce Later






